Subject to the compliance with the terms and provisions of this 

Agreement, EDA shall sell the Property to Developer, and Developer shall purchase the 

same from EDA.   

2.2. Purchase Price.  The purchase price to be paid by Developer to EDA for the 

Property shall be Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000.00) (the “Purchase Price”) 
payable as follows: (a) Ten Thousand and zero/100 Dollars ($10,000.00), as earnest 

money, deposited with the EDA at the time of execution of this Agreement; and (b) the 

balance on the Closing Date subject to those adjustments, prorations and credits described